
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Ladies

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL TEAM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 26 JAN 2019

START: 14:00

END: 14:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

Equipment Control Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

TD Assistant Kathol Christian, AUT

Chief of Competition Tervahartiala Pekka, FIN

Judges

Petit Arnaud, FRAA

Ounila Tiiu, ITAB

Karjalainen Janne, FINC

Axinte Ovidiu, ROUD

Roenningen Martin, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

PEKHA Dayana

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

06 APR 2001
1-1

57.583.7

42. 43.

18

-8.2

0.0

43.

 1.02

MACUGA Samantha

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

17 FEB 2001
2-1

65.584.2

38. 42.

18

-9.4

1.6

42.

 1.18

DEJORI Daniela

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

01 AUG 2002
3-1

68.084.1

41. 40.

18

-9.6

6.4

40.

 1.20

TWARDOSZ Anna

PKS Olimpijczyk Gilowice

POL

12 APR 2001
4-1

75.585.1

20. 32.

18

-3.8

27.2

29.

 0.47

KRAMER Marita

SK Saalfelden

AUT

25 OCT 2001
5-1

86.085.2

14. 6.

18

-4.7

47.3

9.

 0.59

SETO Rio

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

23 APR 2001
6-1

83.584.2

38. 17.

18

-2.8

44.2

12.

 0.35

KVERNMO Pernille

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

27 NOV 2000
7-1

67.583.7

42. 41.

18

 2.2

17.2

37.

-0.23

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
8-1

83.084.7

33. 21.

18

 1.5

47.5

8.

-0.16

PAGNIER Josephine

Chaux Neuve

FRA

04 JUN 2002
9-1

85.085.2

14. 11.

20

-9.8

31.0

28.

 1.22

-9.2

IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

07 JUN 1999
10-1

84.085.1

20. 16.

20

-1.1

37.7

21.

 0.14

-9.2

MAZI Pia

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 DEC 2002
11-1

76.085.5

8. 29.

20

-10.0

12.8

39.

 1.25

-9.2

TUKHTAEVA Alina

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

15 AUG 2001
1-2

72.585.4

11. 36.

20

-8.1

16.9

38.

 1.01

JONES Paige

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
2-2

76.085.2

14. 29.

20

-10.7

21.3

32.

 1.34

SIEFF Annika

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

27 OCT 2003
3-2

76.084.7

33. 29.

20

-7.0

25.0

30.

 0.88

RAJDA Kinga

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
4-2

86.084.9

30. 6.

20

-3.9

48.1

7.

 0.49

HIRNER Lisa

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 2003
5-2

89.085.2

14. 2.

20

-3.3

54.7

5.

 0.41

MIKASE Ren

ITOI Co.Ltd

JPN

10 MAR 2000
6-2

83.585.9

2. 17.

20

-10.7

36.3

23.

 1.34

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
7-2

69.585.2

14. 38.

20

-12.7

6.3

41.

 1.59

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
8-2

82.586.2

1. 22.

20

-10.0

35.0

25.

 1.25
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m/s
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Rank

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 2000
9-2

74.085.0

27. 33.

20

-7.0

21.0

33.

 0.87

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
10-2

85.085.2

14. 11.

20

-7.0

43.0

13.

 0.88

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
11-2

84.585.9

2. 15.

20

-9.5

39.5

18.

 1.19

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
1-3

83.585.1

20. 17.

20

-11.8

35.2

24.

 1.47

HOFFMANN Anna

Blackhawk Ski Club

USA

28 MAR 2000
2-3

73.585.0

27. 35.

20

-9.5

17.5

35.

 1.19

TOMASELLI Giada

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

01 JAN 2003
3-3

77.585.7

6. 28.

20

-2.6

32.4

27.

 0.33

KIL Joanna

Azs Zakopane

POL

09 JUL 2000
4-3

74.085.7

6. 33.

20

-6.6

21.4

31.

 0.83

PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

15 JAN 1999
5-3

87.085.8

5. 5.

20

-8.6

45.4

11.

 1.07

IGARASHI Ayaka

Sapporo Unv.

JPN

18 MAY 1999
6-3

82.085.5

8. 23.

20

-4.7

39.3

19.

 0.59

BRAATEN Ingebjoerg Saglien

Etnedal Skilag

NOR

20 SEP 1999
7-3

88.085.9

2. 4.

20

-5.0

51.0

6.

 0.63

FREITAG Selina

Sg Nickelhuette Aue

GER

19 MAY 2001
8-3

81.585.4

11. 25.

20

-3.1

39.9

17.

 0.39

BRESSAND Marine

C.S chamonix

FRA

05 OCT 2001
9-3

69.585.0

27. 38.

20

-1.7

17.3

36.

 0.21

SHPYNEVA Anna

Saint-Petersburg Sdusshor

RUS

03 JAN 2002
10-3

86.084.6

35. 6.

18

 1.9

63.1

1.

-0.20

 9.2

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
11-3

85.584.2

38. 10.

18

-3.7

56.5

4.

 0.46

 9.2

SDERZHIKOVA Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001
1-4

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 JUN 2002
2-4

70.084.3

37. 37.

18

-2.4

17.6

34.

 0.30

MALSINER Lara

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

14 APR 2000
3-4

91.085.3

13. 1.

18

-5.4

56.6

3.

 0.68

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
4-4

82.084.4

36. 23.

18

-6.3

37.7

21.

 0.79

EDER Lisa

SK Saalfelden

AUT

12 AUG 2001
5-4

80.084.8

32. 26.

18

-6.4

33.6

26.

 0.80

OI Shihori

Waseda Unv.

JPN

29 JUN 1999
6-4

83.585.1

20. 17.

18

-6.4

40.6

16.

 0.80

OPSETH Silje

Holevaringen Il

NOR

28 APR 1999
7-4

85.085.5

8. 11.

18

-4.2

45.8

10.

 0.53

REISCH Agnes

Wsv Isny

GER

11 OCT 1999
8-4

86.085.1

20. 6.

18

-13.7

38.3

20.

 1.71

MORAT Lucile

Courchevel

FRA

15 JUN 2001
9-4

85.084.9

30. 11.

18

-7.1

42.9

14.

 0.89
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IAKOVLEVA Lidiia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

14 AUG 2001
10-4

88.585.1

20. 3.

18

 0.2

57.2

2.

-0.02

BRECL Jerneja

SSK Velense

SLO

09 AUG 2001
11-4

79.085.1

20. 27.

18

 3.8

41.8

15.

-0.39

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -8-8 88 -0.3  0.7  1.7Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  18 20 0 83.7 84.691.0 85.557.5 79.4 44/11 43/11 43/11

 20 23 0 84.7 85.389.0 86.269.5 80.0
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